Date
April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021
April 20, 2021
April 20, 2021
April 20, 2021
April 20, 2021
April 20, 2021
April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002509

RMP21-002510

RMP21-002511

RMP21-002512

RMP21-002513

RMP21-002514
RMP21-002516
RMP21-002517
RMP21-002518
RMP21-002522
RMP21-002523
RMP21-002524

RMP21-002526

RMP21-002527

Location
1440 GOLF RD

5500 TINDER DR

2300 ALGONQUIN RD

2380 Hicks Rd

1800 WINNETKA CIR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

1551 ALGONQUIN RD

2380 HICKS RD

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2508 ALGONQUIN RD

1647 ALGONQUIN RD

3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Disorderly Conduct -
Actions Alarm or Disturb

Another Provoking Breach

of Peace
Reporting False Alarm or
Complaint via 911 Call

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

1 - Unable to Locate

2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Motorist Assistance

Public Service Information 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

For Police

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Criminal Damage to
Property

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Disorderly Conduct -
Actions Alarm or Disturb

Another Provoking Breach

of Peace

Public Complaint Barking
Dog

4/21/2021 9:03:30 AM

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report



Date
April 20, 2021

April 20, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report Location Type of Call Dispaosition
RMP21-002528 5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR Public Service Check For 2 - No Police action required
Well Being
RMP21-002530 1800 Winnetka Cir Rm 236 Public Complaint 1 - Unable to Locate
Suspicious

Incident/Circumstances

4/21/2021 9:03:30 AM



