



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002509	1440 GOLF RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002510	5500 TINDER DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002511	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	Disorderly Conduct - Actions Alarm or Disturb Another Provoking Breach of Peace	1 - Unable to Locate
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002512	2380 Hicks Rd	Reporting False Alarm or Complaint via 911 Call	2 - No Police action required
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002513	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002514	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002516	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	Traffic And Related Activity Motorist Assistance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002517		Public Service Information For Police	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002518	2380 HICKS RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002522	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	Criminal Damage to Property	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002523	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	2 - No Police action required
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002524	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002526	1647 ALGONQUIN RD	Disorderly Conduct - Actions Alarm or Disturb Another Provoking Breach of Peace	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002527	3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD	Public Complaint Barking Dog	3 - Resolved - no formal report



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002528	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Service Check For Well Being	2 - No Police action required
April 20, 2021	RMP21-002530	1800 Winnetka Cir Rm 236	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	1 - Unable to Locate